
2/4/2019

12:39:13PM City of Cape Coral

Daily INSPECTIONS Completed - BUILDING

For the Period 1/1/2019 thru 1/31/2019

Total Inspections Completed: 

CHART_DAILY_INSPECTIONS

0

100

200

300

400

500

1/
2/

20
19

1/
3/

20
19

1/
4/

20
19

1/
7/

20
19

1/
8/

20
19

1/
9/

20
19

1/
10

/2
01

9

1/
11

/2
01

9

1/
12

/2
01

9

1/
14

/2
01

9

1/
15

/2
01

9

1/
16

/2
01

9

1/
17

/2
01

9

1/
18

/2
01

9

1/
22

/2
01

9

1/
23

/2
01

9

1/
24

/2
01

9

1/
25

/2
01

9

1/
28

/2
01

9

1/
29

/2
01

9

1/
30

/2
01

9

1/
31

/2
01

9

 7235
Completed

Scheduled

Rolled Over



2/4/2019

12:39:13PM City of Cape Coral

Daily INSPECTIONS Completed - BUILDING

For the Period 1/1/2019 thru 1/31/2019

CompletedScheduled Roll-OversDate

01/02/2019  4 241  245

01/03/2019  2 308  310

01/04/2019  329  330

01/07/2019  347  349

01/08/2019  349  347

01/09/2019  2 339  338

01/10/2019  1 374  374

01/11/2019  329  329

01/12/2019  1 2  1

01/14/2019  397  393

01/15/2019  332  329

01/16/2019  3 303  297

01/17/2019  2 324  323

01/18/2019  1 354  356

01/22/2019  56 489  426

01/23/2019  10 402  450

01/24/2019  326  334

01/25/2019  1 346  349

01/28/2019  1 319  318

01/29/2019  1 327  329

01/30/2019  1 358  359

01/31/2019  356  349

 7251  7235Grand Total:



2/4/2019

12:39:13PM City of Cape Coral

Daily INSPECTIONS Completed - BUILDING

For the Period 1/1/2019 thru 1/31/2019

Date Scheduled Completed Roll-Overs

PRIVATE PROVIDER COMPLETED INSPECTIONS

Grand Total:


